SUCOFLEX 500
 Twist and bend it as you wish
When it comes to test and measurement, SUCOFLEX® 526V and SUCOFLEX® 526S assemblies guarantee the highest level of
satisfaction. Thanks to their unique cable and connector design, they deliver best-inclass phase and amplitude stability with
flexure, movement, temperature and tensile stress in combination with outstanding return and insertion loss up to 26.5 GHz.
Plug,
test,
smile.

phase and amplitude stability with flexure in combination with outstanding return and insertion loss
up to 26.5 GHz.
Ordering information
  Item no. Stock assembly type
85090623 SF526S/11PC35/11PC35/500mm PC3.5 male/ PC3.5 male
85088164 SF526S/11PC35/11PC35/36inch PC3.5 male/ PC3.5 male
85090624 SF526S/11PC35/11PC35/1000mm PC3.5 male/ PC3.5 male
85090625 SF526S/11PC35/11PC35/2000mm PC3.5 male/ PC3.5 male
85090626 SF526S/11PC35/11PC35/3000mm PC3.5 male/ PC3.5 male
85090629 SF526S/11PC35/21PC35/36inch PC3.5 male/ PC3.5 female
85091104 SF526S/11PC35/21PC35/48inch PC3.5 male/ PC3.5 female
85089172 SF526S/11N/11N/1000mm N male/ N male
85089173 SF526S/11SMA/11SMA/1000mm SMA male/ SMA male
Phase vs. stability vs flexure
Insertion Loss
Cable Construction
Return Loss SUOFLEX 526S with two straigth PC3.5 connectors